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Geb. Paß Körper Zw.K. Sinclair Melzer

Jahr Nr. Gewicht
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1 W-63 LAL 1959 4810 61,60 38 40 42 42 48 50 52 52 94 124,91 182,62 3 17 6 20

2 W-63 POL 1984 4748 59,00 59 62 65 x 62 75 78 80 x 78 140 191,21 200,01 1 12 5 21

3 W-44 LAL 2005 W143 43,40 38 40 42 42 50 54 x 54 54 96 165,37 2 14 18

4 M-56 LAL 2006 M521 54,50 22 24 25 25 31 33 35 35 60 93,79 2 20 15

5 M-62 MÖD 2002 4987 62,00 58 64 68 68 78 84 x 86 86 154 219,33 10 10 10

6 M-69 PSV 1942 2963 63,80 30 32 34 34 40 43 45 45 79 110,37 233,65 4 15 19 4 4

7 M-69 PSV 1997 4695 67,50 80 85 90 90 105 110 x x 105 195 262,74 2 6 6 5

8 M-69 LAL 2005 M483 64,20 44 47 50 x 47 56 59 62 x 59 106 147,49 1 16 14

9 M-69 LAL 1999 4777 62,90 50 x 50 55 55 70 75 x 75 75 130 183,35 12 13 23

10 M-77 PSV 1974 3392 70,20 62 67 70 x 67 80 85 90 90 157 206,53 242,88 3 11 11 3 22

11 M-85 PSV 1994 4925 81,50 102 106 110 x 106 125 130 x 130 130 236 286,01 1 3 3 6

12 M-94 PSV 1979 4961 86,50 62 67 x 70 x 62 70 75 x 80 x 70 132 155,44 172,38 3 13 15 7 1

13 M-94 PSV 1997 5115 87,70 99 105 x 106 106 120 125 130 x 125 231 270,32 1 4 4 3

14 M-94 PSV 1992 1000 87,50 105 110 x 112 x 105 125 130 133 x 130 235 261,77 7 7 7

15 M-94 POL 1991 5054 89,80 87 91 96 96 110 115 120 120 216 250,11 8 8 13

16 M-105 PSV 1994 5113 103,40 90 x 90 98 x 90 115 122 x 122 x 115 205 224,62 2 9 9 8

17 M-105 NW 1987 4177 98,40 100 110 120 x 110 130 138 x 138 x 130 240 267,72 267,72 5 5 2 12

18 M+105 PSV 1985 5018 134,20 90 x 90 x 90 x 0 115 x x 115 115 117,74 121,39 4 14 18 8 2

19 M+105 KRE 1996 4609 105,20 145 151 155 x 151 170 181 x 181 x 170 321 349,67 1 1 9

20 M+105 NW 1973 4528 137,00 135 142 x 145 x 135 170 177 x 177 x 170 305 311,16 369,97 2 2 1 11

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

S
ta

rt
n

u
m

m
e

r

Hauptkampfrichter ListenführerSeitenrichterSeitenrichter

Asik Cüneyt

Aliev Sultan

Otto Dolezal Natascha TerdinaDI Christoph Buranich Josef Fenzl

Grieshofer Franz

Zdrojewski Marcin

Byrgazov Konstantin, Dr.

Baumann Constantin

Strecha Hannes

Genc Orhan

Fessl Patrick

Stoyanov Slav

Platzierung

3.1.

Golda Robin

Pöltl Philipp

1.

Rauter Marcus

2.

Prucher Lena, MMag.

Menda Susanne

Beginn: 17:00

Rundsporthalle Kagran, Steigenteschgasse 1, 1220 Wien Ende: 20:40

Aflenzer Freija

Iliyasov Jusup

Karl Parth Tunier

Name

2. 3.

R e i ß e n

Kanyka Mario

Gregor Matthias

Koch Florian

Konkurrenz: 9. 12. 2017
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Nr. Kat.

ÖGV
Datum:

Austragungsort:

S t o ß e n

Mail to: ergebnisse@gewichtheben.net


